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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate U Amended Filing L

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Yes We Kansas
Filing Report Address: PO Box 1411

Address2:

City: Mission Zip: 66222
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

U Party Committee Cd PAC

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

3 SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

! 1 JCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

I 2 JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

J 3 3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

I 4 (TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

I 5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

1 6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

i 7 | OTHER TRANSACTIONS

T

I

g (Schedule A) view/print

3 (Add Lines 1 and 2)

g (Schedule C) view/print

g Subtract Line 4 from 3)

§ (Schedule B) view/print

((Schedule D) view/print

$13,708.68 i

$75,393.83§

$89,102.511

j $48,092.71

$41,009.803

I $0.001

$0.00 g

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/20242:42:21 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Jenn Patel

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Yes We Kansas

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Summit Strategies Group
LLC
PO Box 1342
Topeka KS 66601

Justin Shore
330 Janet
Clearwater KS 67026

Ron Worley
8957 Woodstone St
Lenexa KS 66219

Brad Prochaska

10550EForestgate
Wichita KS 67206

Carol Prochaska

10550EForestgate
Wichita KS 67206

Jodianne Carter
12505 Barkley
Overland Park KS 66209

Suzanne Wikle

1621 New Hampshire St
Lawrence KS 66044

Kansas Rural Independent
Telecoms PAC
P.O. Box 4799

Topeka KS 66604

Hutfles & Associates

Government Relations,
LLC
800 SW Jackson St, Ste
808
Topeka KS 66612

Brenton Siverly
412 E 73rd Ter
Kansas City MO 64131

Brett Hoedl
17446 W 161st St
Olathe KS 66062

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Network Engineer

Not Employed

Attorney

Not Employed

Ophthalmologist

Associate Director

Finance Director

Manager

Amount

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.001

$200.001

$100.00!
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10/28/24, 2:46 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/21/24

10/20/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

110/16/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

Wendy Budetti
17446 W 161st St
Olathe KS 66062

David Vogel
9008 Pawnee Ln
Leawood KS 66206

Xinglei Shen
4117 W 110th Ter
Leawood KS 66211

John Wigner
9509 Dearbom St
OverlandPark KS 66207

Helen Wewers
8576 Caenen Lake Ct
Lenexa KS 66215

KC BizPAC
SOWPershingRdSTE
301
Kansas City MO 64108

Peter Budetti
5701 Central St
Kansas City MO 64113

Annie Sgrol
3102 W Plat Ter
Prairie Village KS 66208

Dinah Sykes
10227ThedenCir
Lenexa KS 66220

Jeffrey Beeson
4509 Washington St
Kansas City MO 64111

Mark Bockmann
10163 S Shadow Cir
Olathe KS 66061

Elaine Brunken
13811 HoweDr
Leawood KS 66224

Donald Goldman
5710LocktonLN
Fairway KS 66205

Elaine Brunken
13811 HoweDr
Leawood KS 66224

Bollier for Kansas
PO Box 1647
Mission KS 66222

Martha Gershun
5710LocktonLN
Fairway KS 66205

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

Administrative

Mediator

Physician

Engineering Lead

Not Employed

Not Employed

Consultant

Legislator

Marketing

Business Analyst

IT Manager

Not Employed

IT Manager

Not Employed

$100.001

$200.00

$1,000.00

$150.00

$40.00

$1,500.00

$290.00

$80.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.001

$250.00

$20,000.00

$500.001
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10/28/24, 2:46 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/10/24

10/07/24

10/06/24

10/05/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

Sheet Metal Air Rail
Transportation TD PAC
6060 Rockside Woods
BLVD STE 325
Independence OH 44131

Nancy Leiker
11262 Rene APT 2802
Olathe KS 66215

UFCW District Union
Local 2
3951WoodlawnCT
BelAire KS 67220

Connor Stangler
12808 101st ST
Lenexa KS 66215

Jennifer Patel
9307 Pinnacle ST
Lenexa KS 66220

Jeff Harris
2512 W 51st ST
Westwood KS 66205

Helen Wewers
8576 Caenen Lake CT
Lenexa KS 66215

Suzanne Wikle

1621 New Hampshire ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Jason Dauwen
1411 NE 95th ST
Kansas City MO 64155

Sandy Geduldig
2207 W 132nd ST
Leawood KS 66209

Sara Prem
8721 W 81st ST
OverlandPark KS 66204

Renee Dinsmore
9517KesslerST
OverlandPark KS 66212

Bull Moose LLC
PO Box 410660
Kansas City MO 64141

Carisa De Anda

19007 W 99th ST
Lenexa KS 66220

Olivia Golden
2601WoodleyNWPL
Washington DC 20008

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Government Affairs
Director

Not Employed

Senior Client
Executive

Not Employed

Associate Director

Research Analyst

Not Employed

Director of Advocacy

Graduate Stident

Clinical Research

Policy Consultant

$5,000.001

$100.001

$15,000.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$80.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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10/28/24, 2:46 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/29/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/25/24

09/21/24

09/17/24

09/10/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/02/24

08/29/24

08/26/24

Barbara Thompson
10136 Barton
OverlandPark KS 66214

Barbara Thompson
6109MommgsideDR
Kansas City MO 64114

Zachery Fowle
IE Armour BLVD STE
100
Kansas City MO 64111

Anjali Kansal-Rill
2600 Scottsdale
Lawrence KS 66047

Jonathan Smith
3829 Main ST UNIT 301
Kansas City MO 64111

Phil Ruffm
PO Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds RD
OverlandPark KS 66204

POM of Kansas LLC
3450 Corporate Way
Duluth GA 30096

Marynell Popst
14301 E Churchill CIR
Wichita KS 67230

Andrew Cole

7615 W 140th TER 2901
OverlandPark KS 66223

Martha Gershun
5710LocktonLN
Fairway KS 66206

Martha Gershun
5710LocktonLN
Fairway KS 66206

Elizabeth Lower-Basch

6507 Jay Miller DR
Falls Church VA 22041

Barbara Thompson
10136 Barton
OverlandPark KS 66214

Kansas Contractors
Association, Inc.

800 SW Jackson ST STE
100
Topeka KS 66612

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Educator

Educator

Real Estate

Social Worker

Operations Financial

Analyst

Self Employed

Investor

Contractor

Accountant

Not Employed

Not Employed

Deputy ED

Educator

$17.00]

$100.001

$100.001

$100.001

$100.001

$2,500.001

$3,000.001

$2,000.00]

$5,000.00]

$100.001

$100.001

$500.001

$500.001

$17.001

$2,500.00|
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10/28/24, 2:46 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/20/24

108/02/24

107/29/24

Barbara Thompson
10136 Barton
OverlandPark KS 66214

Polsinelli
900 W 48th PL STE 900
Kansas City MO 64112

Pamela Enright
431 Copper Canyon RD
Palm Springs CA 92262

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Educator

Consultant

$50.00|

$5,000.001

$100.00

I Total Itemized Receipts for Period

I Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

[Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

ITOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$74674.00

$719.83

$0
$0

$75393.83

Prmtthis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee:

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

fes We Kansas

Name and Address

Stripe
3 54 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Fundraising Expenses Processing fees

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising
Expenses

Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting
Betsey Lasister for HD 30

Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting
Vanessa Vaughn West for HD 39

Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Aimee
BatemanforHD41

Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting
Veronica Gillette for HD 88

Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Bill
HammondforHD 117

Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Bill
HammondforHD 117

Amount

$491.83

$323.51

$3,232.35

$3,333.33

$2,403.72

$4,112.46

$3,584.791

$3,529.35|
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10/28/24, 2:46 PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/15/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/24/24

09/18/24

Collier Parrish
15902 W 91st Ter
Lenexa KS 66219

Collier Parrish
15902 W 91st Ter
Lenexa KS 66219

Google Workspace
1600 Amphitheatre PKWY
Mountain View CA 94043

Recordnews Printing and Mailing

14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

Veronica Gillette for Kansas House
2200 S Rock RD APT 1508
Wichita KS 67207

Vanessa Vaughn West for Kansas
House
23412W 46th ST
Shawnee KS 66226

Dave Benson for Kansas House
4829 W 144th TER
Leawood KS 66224

Pam Shemuk for Kansas House

8905 W 157th ST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Eli Woody for Kansas House
1228 N 94th TERAPT 2212
Kansas City KS 66112

Jo Ann Roth for Kansas House

ION Main ST
EUinwood KS 67526

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

LGBTQ Victory Fund
1225INWSTSTE525
Washington DC 20005

Miscellaneous Consultant

Miscellaneous Consultant

Subscription Google Business Suite

Printing Printing

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Consultant Campaign Services

Donation/Contrib Contribution

$500.001

$500.001

$14.401

$107.68

$500.00

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001

$250.001

$4,026.501

$2,500.001
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10/28/24, 2:46 PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/03/24

08/30/24

08/28/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

08/13/24

Google Workspace
1600 Amphitheatre PKWY
Mountain View CA 94043

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Recordnews Printing and Mailing
14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

Jason Probst for Kansas House
205 W 14th AVE
Hutchinson KS 67501

Dennis Miller for Kansas House

1205 N Cooper ST
Olathe KS 66048

Betsey Lasister for Kansas House
20823 W 92nd ST
Lenexa KS 66220

Ace Alien for Kansas House
5607 W 125th ST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Kim Zito for Kansas House

1013CassidyDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Mari-Lynn Poskin for Kansas House
12924HoweDR
Leawood KS 66209

Allison Houghland for Kansas

House
330 S Troost ST
Olathe KS 66061

Aimee Bateman for Kansas House
1007 3rd AVE
Leavenworth KS 66048

Nikki McDonald for Kansas House
14506 S Damell ST
Olathe KS 66062

Dan Osman for Kansas House
12583EbyST

Subscription Google Business Suite

Consultant Campaign Services

Printing Printing

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

$11.84

$4,026.50

$137.25

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/03/24

08/01/24

OverlandPark KS 66213

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Tailwind Partners
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Dennis Miller for Kansas House

1205 N Cooper ST
Olathe KS 66048

Betsey Lasister for Kansas House
20823 W 92nd ST
Lenexa KS 66220

Jason Probst for Kansas House
205 W 14th AVE
Hutchinson KS 67501

Google Workspace
1600 Amphitheatre PKWY
Mountain View CA 94043

Consultant Campaign Semces

Consultant Campaign Services

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Subscription Google Business Suite

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2,000.001

$4,000.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$7.20

$48092.71

$0
$48092.71

Print this form or Go Back
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