

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

	Check only if approp	oriate Amended Filing	Termination Report
Campaign Finance Organiz	ation Name: Yes We	Kansas	
Filing Report Address	s: PO Box 1411		
Address	s2:		
City: Mi	ssion Zip: 66222		
Chairpe	rson Home Phone:	Chairperson Business Pho	ne:

Party Committee PAC

1	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$13,708.68
2	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$75,393.83
3	CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$89,102.51
4	TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$48,092.71
5	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$41,009.80
6	IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7	OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 2:42:21 PM

Signature of Treasurer: Jenn Patel

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Yes We Kansas

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	Summit Strategies Group LLC PO Box 1342 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$250.00
10/24/24	Justin Shore 330 Janet Clearwater KS 67026	Credit Card	Network Engineer	\$100.00
10/24/24	Ron Worley 8957 Woodstone St Lenexa KS 66219	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00
10/24/24	Brad Prochaska 10550 E Forestgate Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,000.00
10/24/24	Carol Prochaska 10550 E Forestgate Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$1,000.00
10/22/24	Jodianne Carter 12505 Barkley Overland Park KS 66209	Credit Card	Ophthalmologist	\$100.00
10/21/24	Suzanne Wikle 1621 New Hampshire St Lawrence KS 66044	Check	Associate Director	\$250.00
10/21/24	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC P.O. Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
10/21/24	Hutfles & Associates Government Relations, LLC 800 SW Jackson St, Ste 808 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/21/24	Brenton Siverly 412 E 73rd Ter Kansas City MO 64131	Credit Card	Finance Director	\$200.00
10/21/24	Brett Hoedl 17446 W 161st St Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Manager	\$100.00

10/21/24	Wendy Budetti 17446 W 161st St Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Administrative	\$100.00
10/20/24	David Vogel 9008 Pawnee Ln Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Mediator	\$200.00
10/18/24	Xinglei Shen 4117 W 110th Ter Leawood KS 66211	Credit Card	Physician	\$1,000.00
10/17/24	John Wigner 9509 Dearborn St Overland Park KS 66207	Credit Card	Engineering Lead	\$150.00
10/17/24	Helen Wewers 8576 Caenen Lake Ct Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$40.00
10/16/24	KC BizPAC 30 W Pershing Rd STE 301 Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$1,500.00
10/16/24	Peter Budetti 5701 Central St Kansas City MO 64113	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$290.00
10/16/24	Annie Sgrol 3102 W 71at Ter Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	Consultant	\$80.00
10/16/24	Dinah Sykes 10227 Theden Cir Lenexa KS 66220	Credit Card	Legislator	\$100.00
10/16/24	Jeffrey Beeson 4509 Washington St Kansas CIty MO 64111	Credit Card	Marketing	\$100.00
10/15/24	Mark Bockmann 10163 S Shadow Cir Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Business Analyst	\$250.00
10/15/24	Elaine Brunken 13811 Howe Dr Leawood KS 66224	Credit Card	IT Manager	\$250.00
10/14/24	Donald Goldman 5710 Lockton LN Fairway KS 66205	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
10/14/24	Elaine Brunken 13811 Howe Dr Leawood KS 66224	Credit Card	IT Manager	\$250.00
10/11/24	Bollier for Kansas PO Box 1647 Mission KS 66222	E Funds		\$20,000.00
10/11/24	Martha Gershun 5710 Lockton LN Fairway KS 66205	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00

		1 0		
10/10/24	Sheet Metal Air Rail Transportation TD PAC 6060 Rockside Woods BLVD STE 325 Independence OH 44131	Check		\$5,000.00
10/07/24	Nancy Leiker 11262 Rene APT 2802 Olathe KS 66215	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00
10/06/24	UFCW District Union Local 2 3951 Woodlawn CT Bel Aire KS 67220	Check		\$15,000.00
10/05/24	Connor Stangler 12808 101st ST Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Government Affairs Director	\$100.00
10/04/24	Jennifer Patel 9307 Pinnacle ST Lenexa KS 66220	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$250.00
10/03/24	Jeff Harris 2512 W 51st ST Westwood KS 66205	Credit Card	Senior Client Executive	\$100.00
10/03/24	Helen Wewers 8576 Caenen Lake CT Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$80.00
10/02/24	Suzanne Wikle 1621 New Hampshire ST Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card	Associate Director	\$200.00
10/02/24	Jason Dauwen 1411 NE 95th ST Kansas City MO 64155	Credit Card	Research Analyst	\$100.00
10/01/24	Sandy Geduldig 2207 W 132nd ST Leawood KS 66209	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$200.00
10/01/24	Sara Prem 8721 W 81st ST Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Director of Advocacy	\$100.00
10/01/24	Renee Dinsmore 9517 Kessler ST Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	Graduate Student	\$200.00
09/30/24	Bull Moose LLC PO Box 410660 Kansas City MO 64141	Check		\$1,500.00
09/30/24	Carisa De Anda 19007 W 99th ST Lenexa KS 66220	Credit Card	Clinical Research	\$500.00
09/30/24	Olivia Golden 2601 Woodley NW PL Washington DC 20008	Credit Card	Policy Consultant	\$500.00

09/29/24	Barbara Thompson 10136 Barton Overland Park KS 66214	Credit Card	Educator	\$17.00
09/27/24	Barbara Thompson 6109 Morningside DR Kansas City MO 64114	Credit Card	Educator	\$100.00
09/27/24	Zachery Fowle 1 E Armour BLVD STE 100 Kansas City MO 64111	Credit Card	Real Estate	\$100.00
09/26/24	Anjali Kansal-Rill 2600 Scottsdale Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Social Worker	\$100.00
09/26/24	Jonathan Smith 3829 Main ST UNIT 301 Kansas City MO 64111	Credit Card	Operations Financial Analyst	\$100.00
09/25/24	Phil Ruffin PO Box 17087 Wichita KS 67217	Check	Self Employed	\$2,500.00
09/21/24	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds RD Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Investor	\$3,000.00
09/17/24	POM of Kansas LLC 3450 Corporate Way Duluth GA 30096	Check		\$2,000.00
09/10/24	Marynell Popst 14301 E Churchill CIR Wichita KS 67230	Credit Card	Contractor	\$5,000.00
09/09/24	Andrew Cole 7615 W 140th TER 2901 Overland Park KS 66223	Credit Card	Accountant	\$100.00
09/09/24	Martha Gershun 5710 Lockton LN Fairway KS 66206	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
09/09/24	Martha Gershun 5710 Lockton LN Fairway KS 66206	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00
09/02/24	Elizabeth Lower-Basch 6507 Jay Miller DR Falls Church VA 22041	Credit Card	Deputy ED	\$500.00
08/29/24	Barbara Thompson 10136 Barton Overland Park KS 66214	Credit Card	Educator	\$17.00
08/26/24	Kansas Contractors Association, Inc. 800 SW Jackson ST STE 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$2,500.00

08/20/24	Barbara Thompson 10136 Barton Overland Park KS 66214	Credit Card	Educator	\$50.00
08/02/24	Polsinelli 900 W 48th PL STE 900 Kansas City MO 64112	Check		\$5,000.00
07/29/24	Pamela Enright 431 Copper Canyon RD Palm Springs CA 92262	Credit Card	Consultant	\$100.00
Total Itemize	\$74674.00			
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$719.83
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$75393.83

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Yes We Kansas

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/24/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Fundraising Expenses Processing fees	\$491.83
10/24/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Expenses	\$323.51
10/23/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Betsey Lasister for HD 30	\$3,232.35
10/23/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Vanessa Vaughn West for HD 39	\$3,333.33
10/23/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Aimee Bateman for HD 41	\$2,403.72
10/23/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Veronica Gillette for HD 88	\$4,112.46
10/23/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Bill Hammond for HD 117	\$3,584.79
10/23/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Postage/Shipping Mail Supporting Bill Hammond for HD 117	\$3,529.35

Collier Parrish 15902 W 91st Ter Lenexa KS 66219	Miscellaneous Consultant	\$500.00
Collier Parrish 15902 W 91st Ter Lenexa KS 66219	Miscellaneous Consultant	\$500.00
Google Workspace 1600 Amphitheatre PKWY Mountain View CA 94043	Subscription Google Business Suite	\$14.40
Recordnews Printing and Mailing 14690 Parallel RD Basehor KS 66007	Printing Printing	\$107.68
Veronica Gillette for Kansas House 2200 S Rock RD APT 1508 Wichita KS 67207	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
Vanessa Vaughn West for Kansas House 23412 W 46th ST Shawnee KS 66226	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
Dave Benson for Kansas House 4829 W 144th TER Leawood KS 66224	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
Pam Shernuk for Kansas House 8905 W 157th ST Overland Park KS 66221	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
Eli Woody for Kansas House 1228 N 94th TER APT 2212 Kansas City KS 66112	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
Jo Ann Roth for Kansas House 10 N Main ST Ellinwood KS 67526	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00
Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$4,026.50
LGBTQ Victory Fund 1225 I NW ST STE 525 Washington DC 20005	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$2,500.00
	Collier Parrish 15902 W 91st Ter Lenexa KS 66219 Google Workspace 1600 Amphitheatre PKWY Mountain View CA 94043 Recordnews Printing and Mailing 14690 Parallel RD Basehor KS 66007 Veronica Gillette for Kansas House 2200 S Rock RD APT 1508 Wichita KS 67207 Vanessa Vaughn West for Kansas House 23412 W 46th ST Shawnee KS 66226 Dave Benson for Kansas House 4829 W 144th TER Leawood KS 66224 Pam Shernuk for Kansas House 8905 W 157th ST Overland Park KS 66221 Eli Woody for Kansas House 1228 N 94th TER APT 2212 Kansas City KS 66112 Jo Ann Roth for Kansas House 10 N Main ST Ellinwood KS 67526 Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201 LGBTQ Victory Fund 1225 I NW ST STE 525	Collier Parrish 15902 W 91st Ter Lenexa KS 66219 Collier Parrish 15902 W 91st Ter Lenexa KS 66219 Google Workspace 1600 Amphitheatre PKWY Mountain View CA 94043 Recordnews Printing and Mailing 14690 Parallel RD Basehor KS 66007 Veronica Gillette for Kansas House 2200 S Rock RD APT 1508 Wichita KS 67207 Vanessa Vaughn West for Kansas House 23412 W 46th ST Shawnee KS 66226 Dave Benson for Kansas House 4829 W 144th TER Leawood KS 66224 Pam Shernuk for Kansas House 8905 W 157th ST Overland Park KS 66221 Eli Woody for Kansas House 1228 N 94th TER APT 2212 Kansas City KS 66112 Jo Ann Roth for Kansas House 10 N Main ST Ellinwood KS 67526 Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201 LGBTQ Victory Fund 1225 I NW ST STE 525

20/2 1, 2. 10 1 111			
09/03/24	Google Workspace 1600 Amphitheatre PKWY Mountain View CA 94043	Subscription Google Business Suite	\$11.84
08/30/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$4,026.50
08/28/24	Recordnews Printing and Mailing 14690 Parallel RD Basehor KS 66007	Printing Printing	\$137.25
08/13/24	Jason Probst for Kansas House 205 W 14th AVE Hutchinson KS 67501	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Dennis Miller for Kansas House 1205 N Cooper ST Olathe KS 66048	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Betsey Lasister for Kansas House 20823 W 92nd ST Lenexa KS 66220	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Ace Allen for Kansas House 5607 W 125th ST Overland Park KS 66209	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Kim Zito for Kansas House 1013 Cassidy DR Manhattan KS 66502	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Mari-Lynn Poskin for Kansas House 12924 Howe DR Leawood KS 66209	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Allison Houghland for Kansas House 330 S Troost ST Olathe KS 66061	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Aimee Bateman for Kansas House 1007 3rd AVE Leavenworth KS 66048	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Nikki McDonald for Kansas House 14506 S Darnell ST Olathe KS 66062	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/13/24	Dan Osman for Kansas House 12583 Eby ST	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00

28/24, 2:46 PM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	, ,
	Overland Park KS 66213		
08/06/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$2,000.00
08/06/24	Tailwind Partners PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$4,000.00
08/06/24	Dennis Miller for Kansas House 1205 N Cooper ST Olathe KS 66048	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/06/24	Betsey Lasister for Kansas House 20823 W 92nd ST Lenexa KS 66220	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/03/24	Jason Probst for Kansas House 205 W 14th AVE Hutchinson KS 67501	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
08/01/24	Google Workspace 1600 Amphitheatre PKWY Mountain View CA 94043	Subscription Google Business Suite	\$7.20
Total Itemized	Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		
Total Unitemi	zed Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPE	NDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS TH	IIS PERIOD	\$48092.71